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Группа No 1    10:20    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР  2  V  V  3 V3  V 0.667 6 20 3
ВАНАЕВ Серафим НИЖ V3  1  V  1  0  V 0.500 -4 13 4
АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ  2  V  V  1  0  2 0.333 -6 13 6
БОЛОТИН Федор КУР  3  1  2  0  0  1 0.000 -17 7 7
БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ  V V3  V  V  0  V 0.833 8 19 2
ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 22 1
БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС  0  3  V  V  2  3 0.333 -3 16 5

Группа No 2    10:20    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 10 20 3
ЧЕРЕМУХИН Владислав КУР  1  2  V  0  2  V 0.333 -6 13 5
ВАЛИУЛЛИН Динар ТАТ  0  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 4 17 4
МАЗУРОВ Георгий НИЖ  0  2  0  0  2  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ВАХНИН Савватий КУР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 23 1
КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 7 21 2
ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС  1  1  2  V  3  2 0.167 -7 13 6

Группа No 3    10:20    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТРОМКОВ Ярослав НИЖ  0  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7
ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ  V  3  3  V  2  1 0.333 -1 17 5
ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим ТАТ  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 4 20 4
БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 1
ХАЗИЕВ Амир БАШ  V  2  1  1  0  0 0.167 -13 8 6
РАТУШНЫЙ Сергей СМО  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 7 19 3
ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1

Группа No 4    10:20    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТЕПАНОВ Захар НИЖ  2  3  V  1  3  1 0.167 -6 14 6
ШУМКОВ Артем БАШ  V  V  3  0  V  1 0.500 1 16 3
КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС  V  0  1  1  2  2 0.167 -13 10 7
ПОЛЯКОВ Захар НИЖ  2  V  V  1  3  0 0.333 -6 14 5
ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ШАРАФИЕВ Нияз ТАТ  V  1  V  V  1  3 0.500 -3 17 4
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Андрей КУР V2  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 7 18 2

Группа No 5    10:20    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ  3  V  V  3  1  1 0.333 -4 16 6
МАКАРЫЧЕВ Александр БАШ  V  3  V  3  3  2 0.333 -3 19 5
ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС  3  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 3 20 4
СМИРНОВ Андрей НИЖ  1  3  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 23 1
ИВАНЫКИН Даниил КУР  V  V  3  V  0  V 0.667 6 19 3
ХАСАНОВ Амаль ТАТ  V  V V3  V  V  1 0.833 8 20 2
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Группа No 6    10:20    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЛОМЗИН Аркадий НИЖ  0  0  3  0  3  1 0.000 -17 7 7
ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
КРУГЛОВ Павел НИЖ  V  1  0  3  1  2 0.167 -12 11 6
АХМЕТШИН Амир БАШ  V  0  0  V  2  2 0.333 -6 12 5
ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ  V  3  0  V  V  V 0.667 4 19 3
ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС  V  1  1  V V3  1 0.500 -3 14 4

Группа No 7    10:20    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АКМАЛТДИНОВ Тимур БАШ  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -18 2 6
ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 4 15 2
КЛИМОВ Александр НИЖ  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 0 15 4
НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО  V  2  3  1  3 0.200 -3 13 5
ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
ВАХНИН Всеволод КУР  V  V  3  V  1 0.600 2 16 3

Группа No 8    10:20    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 20 2
КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 1
СМИРНОВ Максим НИЖ  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 19 3
БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ  3  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 21 4
ЧЕРНЕЦОВ Марк КУР  0  2  1  1  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7
САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ  2  3  0  V  V  3 0.333 -4 16 6
УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО  0  0  V  3  V  V 0.500 -2 15 5

Группа No 9    10:20    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 19 1
АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 16 2
КОНОРЕВ Андрей КУР  1  1  V  V  V 0.600 5 14 3
СУДАРЕВ Захар СМО  2  0  0  3  V 0.200 -8 9 5
ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС  1  1  1  V  V 0.400 -5 11 4
КОРШУНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  1  0  1  1 0.200 -12 7 6

Группа No 10    10:20    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВ Яков КУР  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 -1 14 4
КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ  2  V  V  3 V3 0.600 7 16 2
ВЬЮГИН Глеб НИЖ  3  1  V  2  1 0.200 -7 11 5
ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС  2  0  2  0  1 0.000 -15 5 6
СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
БОРОДИН Александр СПБ  V  0  V  V  0 0.600 2 12 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАРТЕНЕВ Ярослав КУР 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
1 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
3 ЗАБЕЛИН Даниил СПБ 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
4 СЕНОТОВ Олег БАШ 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
5 ТАНЧУК Дмитрий СПБ 0.833 16 22 квалифицированных
6 ХАРИПОВ Рамзан БАШ 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных
7 ВАХНИН Савватий КУР 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
8 БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
8 ТОКТОБАЕВ Александр КУР 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных

10 КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС 0.833 11 23 квалифицированных
11 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных
12 ХАСАНОВ Амаль ТАТ 0.833 8 20 квалифицированных
13 БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ 0.833 8 19 квалифицированных
14 КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ 0.833 7 21 квалифицированных
15 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Андрей КУР 0.833 7 18 квалифицированных
16 ИЗМАИЛОВ Самир ТАТ 0.800 11 19 квалифицированных
17 АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ 0.800 9 16 квалифицированных
18 ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ 0.667 10 20 квалифицированных
19 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
20 РАТУШНЫЙ Сергей СМО 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
21 НАУМОВ Кирилл КУР 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
22 ИВАНЫКИН Даниил КУР 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных
23 ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим ТАТ 0.667 4 20 квалифицированных
24 СМИРНОВ Максим НИЖ 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
24 ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
26 ВАЛИУЛЛИН Динар ТАТ 0.667 4 17 квалифицированных
27 КАРИМОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.600 7 16 квалифицированных
28 КОНОРЕВ Андрей КУР 0.600 5 14 квалифицированных
29 ШАГИЕВ Амир БАШ 0.600 4 15 квалифицированных
30 ВАХНИН Всеволод КУР 0.600 2 16 квалифицированных
31 БОРОДИН Александр СПБ 0.600 2 12 квалифицированных
32 КЛИМОВ Александр НИЖ 0.600 0 15 квалифицированных
33 ИВАНОВ Яков КУР 0.600 -1 14 квалифицированных
34 ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных
35 БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
36 ШУМКОВ Артем БАШ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
37 УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО 0.500 -2 15 квалифицированных
38 ШАРАФИЕВ Нияз ТАТ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицированных
39 ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС 0.500 -3 14 квалифицированных
40 ВАНАЕВ Серафим НИЖ 0.500 -4 13 квалифицированных
41 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 0.400 -5 11 квалифицированных
42 ЧУВЫРОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.333 -1 17 квалифицированных
43 МАКАРЫЧЕВ Александр БАШ 0.333 -3 19 квалифицированных
44 БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
45 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Сергей НИЖ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных
45 САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных
47 ПОЛЯКОВ Захар НИЖ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированных
48 АХРЯПОВ Андрей БАШ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
48 ЧЕРЕМУХИН Владислав КУР 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
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50 АХМЕТШИН Амир БАШ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
51 НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО 0.200 -3 13 квалифицированных
52 ВЬЮГИН Глеб НИЖ 0.200 -7 11 квалифицированных
53 СУДАРЕВ Захар СМО 0.200 -8 9 квалифицированных
54 КОРШУНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.200 -12 7 квалифицированных
55 СТЕПАНОВ Захар НИЖ 0.167 -6 14 выбывший
56 ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
57 КРУГЛОВ Павел НИЖ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
58 КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
59 ХАЗИЕВ Амир БАШ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
60 ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
61 БОЛОТИН Федор КУР 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
61 КУЛОМЗИН Аркадий НИЖ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
63 ЧЕРНЕЦОВ Марк КУР 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
64 АКМАЛТДИНОВ Тимур БАШ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
65 МАЗУРОВ Георгий НИЖ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
65 СМИРНОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
67 СТРОМКОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
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